Features
 Intel® 855GME chipset 400 MHz FSB
 Supports two DIMMs DDR 200/266/333 SDRAM
 Supports up to two devices with software Serial ATA RAID 0,1
 Onboard Adaptec AIC-7899 dual channel Ultra 160 SCSI up to 160 MB/s
 Onboard integrated VGA controller, supports dual display
 LVDS and DVI panel support
 64-bit/66 MHz PCI-X

PCA-AUDIO-00A1 Audio extension module
1700000182 SCSI cable with terminator (125 cm)
Ordering Information
Part Number Processor Fast Ethernet
LAN
Gigabit
LAN SCSI
PCA-6189VE-00A1 - Single - -
PCA-6189VG-00A1 - - Single -
PCA-6189G2-00A1 - - Dual -
PCA-6189F-00A1 - - Dual Yes
PCA-6189VE-C1A1 ULV Celeron M 1.0 GHz Single - -
PCA-6189VE-00A1
PCA-6189VG-00A1
PCA-6189VE-C1A1
PCA-6189G2-00A1